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Date   Time  Subject Name of Professor  
07/07/2021 Wednesday  6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
08/07/2021 Thursday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
09/07/2021 Friday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
10/07/2021 Saturday  6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
12/07/2021 Monday  6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
13/07/2021 Tuesday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
14/07/2021 Wednesday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
15/07/2021 Thursday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
16/07/2021 Friday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
17/07/2021 Saturday 6.00 to 7. 30  PM French  Prof. N. V. Ranganekar  
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